

Downey Contracting, LLC

Project: **MP-0379 USA Softball HOF Trail**

Date: **19-Aug-22**

Description: Add Two (2) Each, Fold Down Bollards - Reliance Foundry Model R-7902 (Fold Down, Bolted to Existing Sidewalk)

DIRECT COSTS

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	LABOR COST/UNIT	LABOR COST	MAT'L COST/UNIT	MAT'L COST	EQUIP COST/UNIT	EQUIP COST	TOTAL COST
R-7902 Fold Down Bollards	2	ea			296.00	\$ 592.00			\$ 592.00
Anchors	1	ls			40.00	\$ 40.00			\$ 40.00
Freight	1	ls			350.00	\$ 350.00			\$ 350.00
Labor	8	mh	35.00	\$ 280.00					\$ 280.00
									\$ -
									\$ -
TOTAL DIRECT COSTS									\$ 1,262.00

SUBS/SUPPLIERS

DESCRIPTION	COST
TOTAL SUBS/SUPPLIERS COSTS	\$ -

INDIRECT COSTS

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	LABOR RATE	LABOR COST	BURDEN 30%	MAT'L COST/UNIT	MAT'L COST		TOTAL COST
Foreman		HR	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$ -		\$ -		\$0.00
Gas and Pickup		DAY		\$0.00	\$ -	\$125.00	\$ -		\$0.00
Project Manager		HR	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$ -		\$ -		\$0.00
Job Trailer		DAY		\$0.00	\$ -		\$ -		\$0.00
Storage Trailer		DAY		\$0.00	\$ -		\$ -		\$0.00
Office Supplies		DAY		\$0.00	\$ -		\$ -		\$0.00
Dumpster		EA		\$0.00	\$ -		\$ -		\$0.00
Daily Cleanup		DAY		\$0.00	\$ -		\$ -		\$0.00
Temporary Protection		LS		\$0.00	\$ -		\$ -		\$0.00
Mobile Phone		DAY		\$0.00	\$ -		\$ -		\$0.00
Portable Toilets		DAY		\$0.00	\$ -		\$ -		\$0.00
Equipment Rental		LS		\$0.00	\$ -		\$ -		\$0.00
TOTAL INDIRECT COSTS									\$ -

COST SUMMARY

DIRECT COSTS	\$1,262.00
SUBS/SUPPLIERS	\$0.00
INDIRECT COSTS	\$0.00
SUBTOTAL	\$1,262.00
Bond	\$13.37
Insurance	\$5.05
Overhead 10%	\$126.20
Profit 5%	\$63.10
GRAND TOTAL	\$1,469.72

This change order pricing is valid for 7 days.
An additional 0 calendar days are requested.

APPROVAL

SIGNATURE
DATE